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Women / 8 / L8B11 grp1
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danielle Schroeder897
Aspire Kids Sports

8.550 8.725 9.4259.250 35.950
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Christina Pollutro903
Northwest Gymnastics

8.325 8.500 9.2508.750 34.825
4 2 4 3 2 

2 

Ayden Fleeharty899
RC Dance &Gymnastics

8.375 7.600 9.2758.800 34.050
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Maria Thea Bozzuto902
Northwest Gymnastics

8.550 8.050 7.7508.850 33.200
1T 3 2 4 4 

4 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shanae Oishi904
Aspire Kids Sports

9.500 8.825 9.6009.550 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Santianna895
Florence Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.3508.750 35.900
3 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Renee Pyle901
Heartland Gymnastics

9.400 8.225 9.3508.250 35.225
2 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Jesja Pham900
AcroBrats

8.300 8.250 9.4257.750 33.725
4 3 4 2 4 

4 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: AAU National Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 AAU Age Group Nationals Women Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 11-14, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 6/13/2015 8:07 PM

Women / OO / OOB11 all
Session: B11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Mazur385
Gymnastics Gold

9.200 9.250 9.4509.650 37.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiara Shaw906
AcroBrats

8.325 8.550 9.0008.700 34.575
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Hallie Fowler907
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.700 8.775 9.3257.550 34.350
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Madison Latzke388
KAATS GYMNASTICS

9.000 8.050 8.5507.500 33.100
2 5 4 4 4 

4 

Cathryn Niebres905
Aerials Gymnastics

8.000 8.500 7.8007.000 31.300
5 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Num Name
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AARank

Elsie Oldaker383
Capital Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 8.9008.000 35.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Session: B11
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Donna Price365
BIO Gymnastics Team

9.550 9.825 9.5509.650 38.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Heather Combs958
Vikings Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.3509.100 36.400
2 4 4 2 2 

2 

Jodi Gibson367
Capital Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 8.5009.500 36.350
3 2 2 4 3 

3 

Nicole Arnold366
Capital Gymnastics

8.850 8.375 8.7508.600 34.575
4 7 5 3 4 

4 

Rosemarie Robertson371
Empire gymnastics

8.500 8.550 7.7007.800 32.550
6 5 6 6 5 

5 

Dru Heffington221
Unaffiliated

8.650 8.450 8.0506.800 31.950
5 6 7 5 6 

6 

Karin Bolte368
Capital Gymnastics

0.000 9.000 0.0009.200 18.200
7 3 3 7 7 

7 
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Cara Ullmann387
Individual

8.950 7.500 8.4507.750 32.650
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kristin Fischer386
Flip4u2

0.000 0.000 5.0006.000 11.000
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisa Brooks379
Rainbow Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 9.4009.350 36.800
3 1 3 1T 1 

1 

Heather Gier378
Diva Gymnastics Aca

9.225 8.300 9.4009.775 36.700
1 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Dory Ryan377
South County Gymnast

9.050 8.550 8.8009.375 35.775
2 2 2 3 3 

3 
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Kelli Clements380
Southeast Gymnastics

9.100 8.625 8.9509.600 36.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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